
2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 107 4 JUN 2025 - 7:02 PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 7

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:52.23 26.64 55.13 1:23.95 TITMUS Ariarne AUS Brisbane (AUS) 12 JUN 2024

AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012

US 1:54.13 27.13 56.08 1:25.15 McINTOSH Summer CAN Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA) 3 MAR 2023

CR 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012

WJ 1:53.65 27.03 55.82 1:24.77 McINTOSH Summer CAN Fukuoka (JPN) 26 JUL 2023

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

ERISMAN Rylee LAKR5 1:57.291 +0.00(2) 1:27.67(=2) 57.39(2) 27.450.72
29.94 30.28 29.62

GORMSEN Cavan LIAC1 1:58.072 +0.78(5) 1:28.12(8) 58.01(=7) 27.900.69
30.11 30.11 29.95

MINTENKO Madi PPA2 1:58.233 +0.94(4) 1:27.82(=2) 57.39(3) 27.500.75
29.89 30.43 30.41

STEPANEK Chloe LIAC3 1:58.324 +1.03(3) 1:27.78(4) 57.56(6) 27.750.70
29.81 30.22 30.54

MOESCH Anna GSCY7 1:58.345 +1.05(8) 1:28.52(5) 57.68(4) 27.510.73
30.17 30.84 29.82

SHACKELL Alex CSC-IN4 1:58.536 +1.24(1) 1:27.36(1) 56.87(1) 27.360.67
29.51 30.49 31.17

CARDWELL Summer UOFL8 1:58.827 +1.53(6) 1:28.36(6) 57.69(=7) 27.900.73
29.79 30.67 30.46

DOBSON Kennedi EEX6 1:59.058 +1.76(7) 1:28.38(7) 57.78(5) 27.640.71
30.14 30.60 30.67

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND5 1:54.921 +0.00(2) 1:25.66(4) 56.17(5) 27.190.78
28.98 29.49 29.26

LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL4 1:55.262 +0.34(3) 1:25.79(3) 56.07(4) 27.070.71
29.00 29.72 29.47

HUSKE Torri AAC2 1:55.713 +0.79(1) 1:25.59(=1) 56.01(1) 26.330.64
29.68 29.58 30.12

GEMMELL Erin TXLA3 1:55.82=4 +0.90(4) 1:25.87(2) 26.550.82
29.95

PEPLOWSKI Anna ISC6 1:55.82=4 +0.90(5) 1:26.00(5) 56.60(6) 27.240.73
29.36 29.40 29.82

SIMS Bella SAND1 1:57.186 +2.26(6) 1:26.76(=1) 56.01(3) 26.710.60
29.30 30.75 30.42

MANUEL Simone TXLA7 1:57.447 +2.52(7) 1:27.05(6) 57.02(7) 27.250.74
29.77 30.03 30.39

IVEY Isabel GSC-FL8 1:58.058 +3.13(8) 1:27.72(7) 57.45(8) 27.670.78
29.78 30.27 30.33

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 108 4 JUN 2025 - 7:16 PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 8

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008

US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

CR 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

WJ 1:42.97 24.10 50.35 1:16.96 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 15 AUG 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

LASCO Destin CAL3 1:46.321 +0.00(1) 1:19.45(6) 52.15(2) 24.630.69
27.52 27.30 26.87

HOUSE Grant SUN7 1:47.002 +0.68(4) 1:19.68(1) 51.86(4) 24.870.68
26.99 27.82 27.32

SHACKELL Aaron CSC-IN5 1:47.253 +0.93(2) 1:19.51(3) 52.02(5) 25.060.68
26.96 27.49 27.74

DAHLGREN Jack AQJT6 1:47.264 +0.94(7) 1:20.02(4) 52.07(3) 24.720.67
27.35 27.95 27.24

NELSON Baylor TXLA1 1:47.38=5 +1.06(3) 1:19.63(7) 52.20(7) 25.090.61
27.11 27.43 27.75

MITCHELL Jake FLOR2 1:47.38=5 +1.06(6) 1:19.97(5) 52.14(6) 25.080.74
27.06 27.83 27.41

CURRY Brooks CAL4 1:47.507 +1.18(5) 1:19.92(2) 51.99(1) 24.470.64
27.52 27.93 27.58

ERISMAN Ryan LAKR8 1:47.528 +1.20(8) 1:20.24(8) 52.66(8) 25.420.68
27.24 27.58 27.28

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

HOBSON Luke TXLA4 1:43.731 +0.00 US, CR(1) 1:16.34(1) 50.05(1) 24.050.70
26.00 26.29 27.39

JETT Gabriel CAL5 1:44.702 +0.97(2) 1:17.82(2) 50.80(3) 24.570.67
26.23 27.02 26.88

MAURER Rex TXLA3 1:45.133 +1.40(4) 1:18.22(4) 51.27(7) 24.650.72
26.62 26.95 26.91

McFADDEN Henry JW7 1:45.224 +1.49(5) 1:18.48(6) 51.39(=4) 24.640.68
26.75 27.09 26.74

FOSTER Carson UN-ST1 1:45.455 +1.72(7) 1:18.68(7) 51.48(=4) 24.640.67
26.84 27.20 26.77

SMITH Kieran RAC2 1:45.726 +1.99(6) 1:18.52(5) 51.35(=4) 24.640.70
26.71 27.17 27.20

GUILIANO Chris TXLA8 1:45.737 +2.00(3) 1:17.99(3) 50.98(2) 24.070.62
26.91 27.01 27.74

MIJATOVIC Luka PLS6 1:46.398 +2.66(8) 1:19.34(8) 52.28(8) 25.240.71
27.04 27.06 27.05

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 109 4 JUN 2025 - 7:30 PM Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:17.55 32.13 1:07.28 1:42.47 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS Kazan (RUS) 21 APR 2023

AR 2:19.24 31.83 1:07.09 1:42.89 DOUGLASS Kate NYAC Paris (FRA) 1 AUG 2024

US 2:19.30 32.01 1:07.05 1:42.97 DOUGLASS Kate NYAC Knoxville, TX (USA) 13 JAN 2024

CR 2:19.46 31.58 1:06.93 1:42.81 DOUGLASS Kate USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 20 JUN 2024

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SWEENEY Molly CSC-IN7 2:29.271 +0.00(1) 1:50.11(1) 1:11.87(3) 34.340.70
37.53 38.24 39.16

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA4 2:29.292 +0.02(2) 1:50.61(2) 1:12.12(2) 34.090.76
38.03 38.49 38.68

CZIRJAK Sara CA-Y6 2:30.233 +0.96(4) 1:51.36(6) 1:13.19(5) 34.780.75
38.41 38.17 38.87

ZHANG Sarah REV2 2:30.344 +1.07(5) 1:51.57(4) 1:12.71(4) 34.670.69
38.04 38.86 38.77

LUNDGREN Emily WSU1 2:30.365 +1.09(3) 1:50.97(3) 1:12.18(1) 33.980.76
38.20 38.79 39.39

ROBILLARD Adalene RAYSOH3 2:32.286 +3.01(6) 1:52.06(5) 1:12.83(6) 34.790.68
38.04 39.23 40.22

SU Mia SCSC8 2:32.757 +3.48(7) 1:52.74(7) 1:13.87(7) 35.730.72
38.14 38.87 40.01

STOUT Kaidy GSA5 DSQ

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

DOUGLASS Kate NYAC4 2:21.451 +0.00(1) 1:44.56(1) 1:08.23(=1) 32.480.69
35.75 36.33 36.89

WALSH Alex NYAC5 2:22.452 +1.00(2) 1:44.90(2) 1:08.32(=1) 32.480.76
35.84 36.58 37.55

CHRISTOPHERSON Katie SA3 2:26.653 +5.20(3) 1:48.24(=4) 1:10.63(4) 33.340.60
37.29 37.61 38.41

HERSCU Abigail CAL1 2:26.874 +5.42(4) 1:48.53(=4) 1:10.63(5) 33.470.70
37.16 37.90 38.34

HAYES Leah CA-Y6 2:27.685 +6.23(6) 1:48.78(6) 1:10.94(6) 33.860.77
37.08 37.84 38.90

WEBER Emma CA-Y2 2:27.696 +6.24(5) 1:48.65(3) 1:10.56(3) 33.130.74
37.43 38.09 39.04

BELL Lucy ALTO8 2:27.727 +6.27(7) 1:49.65(7) 1:11.66(7) 34.210.70
37.45 37.99 38.07

GEYER Kayda MSA7 2:29.728 +8.27(8) 1:51.49(8) 1:12.85(8) 34.770.71
38.08 38.64 38.23

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 110 4 JUN 2025 - 7:45 PM Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:05.48 28.53 1:00.72 1:33.36 QIN Haiyang CHN Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023

AR 2:06.54 29.19 1:01.50 1:34.00 FALLON Matthew USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 19 JUN 2024

US 2:06.54 29.19 1:01.50 1:34.00 FALLON Matthew USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 19 JUN 2024

CR 2:06.54 29.19 1:01.50 1:34.00 FALLON Matthew USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 19 JUN 2024

WJ 2:08.04 29.05 1:01.92 1:35.48 DONG Zhihao CHN Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

ECCLESTON Jake UOFL4 2:12.541 +0.00(1) 1:37.47(1) 1:03.32(1) 29.860.68
33.46 34.15 35.07

EUBANKS Andrew TDPS3 2:12.852 +0.31(3) 1:38.50(4) 1:04.33(=4) 30.510.67
33.82 34.17 34.35

BROWN Logan TAMU2 2:13.043 +0.50(2) 1:38.37(3) 1:04.18(3) 30.380.64
33.80 34.19 34.67

POLYAK Joe UOFM6 2:13.574 +1.03(4) 1:38.69(2) 1:04.03(2) 29.980.68
34.05 34.66 34.88

YORK Wilson LAK8 2:13.765 +1.22(8) 1:39.68(8) 1:05.39(8) 31.050.72
34.34 34.29 34.08

GERMONPREZ Nate TXLA1 2:14.076 +1.53(5) 1:39.45(6) 1:04.86(=4) 30.510.71
34.35 34.59 34.62

BRIED Tommy UOFL7 2:14.877 +2.33(7) 1:39.66(7) 1:04.92(7) 30.960.67
33.96 34.74 35.21

CAKIR Noah TS5 2:15.028 +2.48(6) 1:39.49(5) 1:04.65(6) 30.670.71
33.98 34.84 35.53

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MATHENY Josh ISC6 2:08.871 +0.00(1) 1:33.99(1) 1:00.88(1) 28.630.65
32.25 33.11 34.88

POUCH A J PRVT4 2:09.312 +0.44(2) 1:35.38(2) 1:02.03(4) 29.510.67
32.52 33.35 33.93

NUNZIATA Gabe ODAC5 2:09.713 +0.84(3) 1:35.85(3) 1:02.30(3) 29.410.71
32.89 33.55 33.86

DELMAR Ben NCAC3 2:10.174 +1.30(4) 1:36.04(5) 1:02.47(=6) 29.640.69
32.83 33.57 34.13

BEY Josh HHSC2 2:10.895 +2.02(5) 1:36.19(4) 1:02.39(2) 29.260.68
33.13 33.80 34.70

McKEAN Campbell BEND1 2:11.136 +2.26(7) 1:36.86(8) 1:03.17(=6) 29.640.65
33.53 33.69 34.27

YEP Jassen ISC7 2:11.327 +2.45(6) 1:36.57(7) 1:02.95(8) 29.810.64
33.14 33.62 34.75

DOBRZANSKI Andy SUN8 2:15.488 +6.61(8) 1:37.85(6) 1:02.85(5) 29.540.71
33.31 35.00 37.63

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 111 4 JUN 2025 - 7:59 PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:03.14 29.34 1:00.73 1:31.84 McKEOWN Kaylee AUS Sydney (AUS) 10 MAR 2023

AR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan TXLA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:03.80 28.98 1:00.00 1:31.49 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 28 JUN 2023

CR 2:03.80 28.98 1:00.00 1:31.49 SMITH Regan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 28 JUN 2023

WJ 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan TXLA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

HOWLEY Tess LIAC3 2:07.791 +0.00(2) 1:35.21(2) 1:02.54(3) 30.530.60
32.01 32.67 32.58

DERIVAUX Audrey JW4 2:08.352 +0.56(1) 1:35.03(1) 1:02.21(1) 29.970.56
32.24 32.82 33.32

CHOATE Catie FLOR5 2:08.523 +0.73(3) 1:35.72(3) 1:02.70(2) 30.250.67
32.45 33.02 32.80

MARLIN Krista OSU7 2:10.984 +3.19(4) 1:37.62(=5) 1:04.35(7) 31.210.63
33.14 33.27 33.36

BUCKLEY Sadie NCAP6 2:11.935 +4.14(5) 1:38.24(4) 1:03.99(6) 31.180.61
32.81 34.25 33.69

DEWITT Mya ISC2 2:12.866 +5.07(6) 1:38.98(=5) 1:04.35(=4) 31.090.58
33.26 34.63 33.88

RAMEY Jojo FLOR8 2:13.727 +5.93(7) 1:39.26(8) 1:05.12(8) 31.500.63
33.62 34.14 34.46

JANSEN Claire PITT1 2:14.008 +6.21(8) 1:39.59(7) 1:04.91(=4) 31.090.59
33.82 34.68 34.41

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

CURZAN Claire TAC-NC1 2:05.091 +0.00(1) 1:32.98(1) 1:00.61(1) 29.230.56
31.38 32.37 32.11

SMITH Regan TXLA6 2:05.842 +0.75(3) 1:33.42(4) 1:01.24(4) 29.500.56
31.74 32.18 32.42

SHACKLEY Leah WOLF5 2:06.663 +1.57(2) 1:33.34(2) 1:00.64(3) 29.370.60
31.27 32.70 33.32

BACON Phoebe WISC3 2:06.794 +1.70(4) 1:34.13(5) 1:01.42(5) 29.760.63
31.66 32.71 32.66

NOBLE Kennedy WOLF2 2:08.045 +2.95(6) 1:35.06(7) 1:02.27(8) 30.050.57
32.22 32.79 32.98

WHITE Rhyan WOLF8 2:08.136 +3.04(7) 1:35.18(6) 1:02.17(7) 29.960.63
32.21 33.01 32.95

CRUSH Charlotte LAK4 2:08.397 +3.30(5) 1:34.32(3) 1:00.93(2) 29.340.57
31.59 33.39 34.07

O'DELL Teagan PLS7 2:08.628 +3.53(8) 1:35.66(8) 1:02.40(6) 29.820.63
32.58 33.26 32.96

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 112 4 JUN 2025 - 8:14 PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

AR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

US 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

CR 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 1:55.14 26.99 56.14 1:25.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MODGLIN Will TXLA4 1:58.441 +0.00(4) 1:28.92(7) 59.03(5) 28.030.56
31.00 29.89 29.52

JANTON Tommy ND5 1:58.462 +0.02(3) 1:28.46(2) 57.76(1) 27.560.57
30.20 30.70 30.00

KEOGH Gavin FAC3 1:58.723 +0.28(1) 1:27.83(3) 58.02(3) 27.750.61
30.27 29.81 30.89

MELNYCHUK David SYS1 1:59.534 +1.09(5) 1:29.26(4) 58.48(7) 28.300.55
30.18 30.78 30.27

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG8 1:59.995 +1.55(6) 1:29.58(6) 58.92(6) 28.230.63
30.69 30.66 30.41

STANTON Baylor GA2 2:00.136 +1.69(2) 1:28.45(1) 57.66(2) 27.710.51
29.95 30.79 31.68

BERUBE Jack SMU6 2:00.827 +2.38(8) 1:31.10(8) 59.53(8) 28.870.95
30.66 31.57 29.72

POWE Sam MCC7 2:01.728 +3.28(7) 1:30.36(5) 58.73(4) 27.930.51
30.80 31.63 31.36

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

AIKINS Jack SA4 1:54.251 +0.00(1) 1:24.63(1) 55.65(1) 26.780.65
28.87 28.98 29.62

JONES Keaton CAL2 1:54.852 +0.60(2) 1:25.75(4) 56.24(4) 27.410.68
28.83 29.51 29.10

DIEHL Daniel WOLF5 1:55.083 +0.83(3) 1:25.97(2) 56.12(2) 26.860.61
29.26 29.85 29.11

KING David CA-Y7 1:55.644 +1.39(4) 1:26.09(3) 56.21(3) 27.300.62
28.91 29.88 29.55

HOCHWALT Michael SUN6 1:57.005 +2.75(7) 1:28.30(8) 58.31(8) 28.350.67
29.96 29.99 28.70

EWING J T SUN1 1:58.086 +3.83(6) 1:28.11(6) 58.03(7) 28.290.53
29.74 30.08 29.97

HAGAR Tommy BAMA3 1:58.477 +4.22(5) 1:27.59(5) 57.39(5) 27.610.62
29.78 30.20 30.88

MALDARI Caleb FLOR8 2:00.728 +6.47(8) 1:29.34(7) 58.04(6) 27.880.55
30.16 31.30 31.38

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 112 4 JUN 2025 - 8:14 PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

CAPEN Brayden ACAD4 1:59.841 +0.00(1) 1:29.24(1) 58.06(1) 27.810.58
30.25 31.18 30.60

MILLARD Jackson UOFL5 2:00.282 +0.44(2) 1:29.33(3) 58.56(2) 28.070.59
30.49 30.77 30.95

MOODY Paul GWA7 2:00.963 +1.12(3) 1:30.00(4) 58.61(6) 28.370.67
30.24 31.39 30.96

LONG Michael WISC6 2:01.114 +1.27(4) 1:30.15(2) 58.43(3) 28.110.50
30.32 31.72 30.96

JACKSON Davis TAC-NC1 2:01.335 +1.49(6) 1:30.64(5) 58.97(4) 28.330.56
30.64 31.67 30.69

HUSTON Drew KING2 2:01.506 +1.66(7) 1:30.70(8) 59.50(7) 28.470.63
31.03 31.20 30.80

BAKLANOV Andy EKC8 2:01.907 +2.06(5) 1:30.50(6) 59.08(8) 28.530.53
30.55 31.42 31.40

WITMER Cole BAMA3 2:04.168 +4.32(8) 1:32.06(7) 59.32(5) 28.350.58
30.97 32.74 32.10

Final D

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MEYERS Hayden RAYSOH5 2:01.271 +0.00(4) 1:31.21(6) 59.81(6) 28.540.62
31.27 31.40 30.06

ROOSE Andy WAC2 2:02.062 +0.79(1) 1:30.22(3) 59.20(2) 28.280.59
30.92 31.02 31.84

BRICCA Ben SMAC1 2:02.073 +0.80(=2) 1:30.66(1) 58.90(1) 28.260.66
30.64 31.76 31.41

MEYERS Will FORD8 2:02.984 +1.71(5) 1:31.51(4) 59.56(5) 28.480.64
31.08 31.95 31.47

GERST Aiden NST4 2:03.035 +1.76(6) 1:31.79(5) 59.58(4) 28.470.60
31.11 32.21 31.24

KRAUSE Matt EMAC3 2:03.05=6 +1.78(7) 1:32.15(7) 1:00.46(7) 28.790.63
31.67 31.69 30.90

LAURITO Tony TNAQ6 2:03.05=6 +1.78(=2) 1:30.66(2) 59.05(3) 28.340.56
30.71 31.61 32.39

CONTI Evan ACAD7 2:04.968 +3.69(8) 1:32.48(8) 1:00.48(8) 28.900.60
31.58 32.00 32.48

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 113 4 JUN 2025 - 8:28 PM Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 24.43 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

AR 24.93 WALSH Gretchen NYAC Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA) 2 MAY 2025

US 24.93 WALSH Gretchen NYAC Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA) 2 MAY 2025

CR 24.98 WALSH Gretchen NYAC Indianapolis, IN (USA) 4 JUN 2025

WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 4 CRUSH Charlotte LAK 0.68 26.45 +0.00 

=2 5 NOVELLINE Carly CA-Y 0.63 26.66 +0.21 

=2 8 RICHARDSON Emma Grace MAC-NC 0.66 26.66 +0.21 

4 3 THEALL Liv TAMU 0.66 26.78 +0.33 

5 2 BRITO Gabi CITI 0.64 26.80 +0.35 

6 1 JIA Annie UDAC 0.62 27.04 +0.59 

7 6 ANDERSON Riley WHAT 0.63 27.21 +0.76 

8 7 STOLL Campbell TXLA 0.67 27.23 +0.78 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 WALSH Gretchen NYAC 0.75 24.66 +0.00 AR, US, CR

2 5 DOUGLASS Kate NYAC 0.67 25.39 +0.73 

3 3 KENDALL Brady MICH 0.63 26.02 +1.36 

4 6 BOARDMAN Mena CS 0.63 26.23 +1.57 

5 2 LARSEN Caroline UOFL 0.73 26.24 +1.58 

6 8 NELSON Beata WISC 0.66 26.32 +1.66 

7 1 SHACKLEY Leah WOLF 0.72 26.38 +1.72 

8 7 WELCH Ella UOFL 0.63 26.41 +1.75 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 GREENHAWT Lexi MICH 0.67 27.20 +0.00 

2 4 BERLIN Alana SSTY 0.70 27.27 +0.07 

3 3 GRING Sydney PITT 0.63 27.32 +0.12 

4 6 REINKE Claire UOFM 0.70 27.57 +0.37 

5 7 JABLONSKI Ella SMAC 0.69 27.67 +0.47 

6 2 SKOW Savannah LCAT 0.72 27.74 +0.54 

7 1 CARTEAUX Morgan AU 0.72 27.85 +0.65 

8 8 HAGER Averie SASA 0.65 28.10 +0.90 

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW50MBF-------------FNL---------_73A2 2 Report Created by OMEGA 04 JUN 21:33 Page 1/2



2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 113 4 JUN 2025 - 8:28 PM Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final D

1 5 BIEGLER Adalynn EDI 0.67 27.58 +0.00 

2 4 YAMAMURA Tori CANY 0.64 27.61 +0.03 

3 3 MALLARD Caroline MAC-NC 0.76 27.81 +0.23 

4 2 LEHMAN Alyce JW 0.74 27.84 +0.26 

5 6 CALLIS Emerson QSTS 0.68 28.14 +0.56 

6 7 BEU Izzy ACAD 0.73 28.47 +0.89 

1 SCHALOW Maggie NOVACA DNS  

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record DNS Did Not Start

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 114 4 JUN 2025 - 8:39 PM Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

AR 22.35 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 22 JUL 2019

US 22.84 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

CR 22.84 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

WJ 22.96 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR Lima (PER) 3 SEP 2022

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 2 KLINGE Matthew OSU 0.71 23.66 +0.00 

2 4 URLANDO Luca DART 0.68 23.74 +0.08 

3 3 HOUSE Grant SUN 0.67 23.76 +0.10 

4 6 NICHOLAS Spencer NAC 0.58 23.77 +0.11 

5 5 NAUGHTON Haakon FORD 0.64 23.78 +0.12 

6 7 PALMER Tommy SUN 0.70 23.81 +0.15 

7 8 HAYES Aiden WOLF 0.66 23.87 +0.21 

8 1 BARR Luke ISC 0.63 24.07 +0.41 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 5 ROSE Dare CAL 0.64 23.06 +0.00 

2 3 ANDREW Michael SUN 0.67 23.21 +0.15 

3 4 CASAS Shaine TXLA 0.62 23.29 +0.23 

4 6 FOY P J NCAC 0.70 23.32 +0.26 

5 8 MUHAMMAD Kamal SPAC 0.67 23.49 +0.43 

6 2 HAYON Will VT 0.64 23.55 +0.49 

7 7 HEILMAN Thomas CA-Y 0.66 23.57 +0.51 

8 1 KULOW Jonny SUN 0.64 23.75 +0.69 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 PARO Aidan UOFL 0.64 24.24 +0.00 

2 6 GRAHAM Rian UOFL 0.70 24.36 +0.12 

=3 3 BITTNER Matthew PSU 0.63 24.41 +0.17 

=3 8 JOHNSON Bradford AU 0.62 24.41 +0.17 

5 4 WALKER Logan TXLA 0.66 24.49 +0.25 

6 2 RENIEWICKI Ethan SAC-AZ 0.74 24.56 +0.32 

7 7 HENDERSON Noah WOLF 0.71 24.74 +0.50 

8 1 WITTE Evan MTKA 0.89 24.76 +0.52 

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2025 Toyota National Championships

June 3 - 7

Event 114 4 JUN 2025 - 8:39 PM Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Indiana, IN

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final D

1 5 COX Rowan TXLA 0.69 24.51 +0.00 

2 4 BEESON Jimmy YSSC 0.66 24.75 +0.24 

3 3 PHILLIPS Tyler NCAP 0.65 25.05 +0.54 

4 1 STANISLAUS Maxwell LAC 0.69 25.06 +0.55 

5 6 McMILLAN Thomas SCST 0.65 25.11 +0.60 

6 8 VICKNAIR Hayden BAY 0.65 25.12 +0.61 

7 7 CHUNG Ethan WILD 0.64 25.35 +0.84 

8 2 TOWNSEND Alex MOR 0.66 25.52 +1.01 

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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